
V.R.SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

TRAINING & PLACEMENT SELECTED LIST  

A.Y 2021-22 

 

Company 
Pay package 

(LPA) 

No of 

Students 

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS 25 1 

TCS DIGITAL 7.2 1 

WIPROTURBO 6.5 3 

MU-SIGMA 6 7 

ADANI 6 2 

ZF 6 1 

VALUE LABS 5.5 2 

ERUVAKA TECHNOLOGIES 5 1 

VOIS 5 1 

ACCENTURE 4.5 7 

ORBCOMM TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT LTD 4.5 1 

ITCINFOTECH 4.25 6 

IBM 4.25 2 

GENC ELEVATE 4.2 1 

GEN C 4 27 

CAPGEMINI 4 6 

COTELLIGENT 4 1 

NAVKONE 4 1 

KPIT 4 1 

HEXAWARE 4 3 

TCS NINJA 3.96 12 

IMEG 3.6 1 

INFOSYS 3.6 10 

WIPRO 3.65 17 

WIPRO 3.5 4 

QUEST GLOBAL 3.25 4 

NAVKONE 3 1 

Total selected students 124 



V.R.SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

TRAINING & PLACEMENT SELECTED LIST  

A.Y 2021-22 

 

 
 

SNO NAME ROLL NO 

COMPANY 

PAY 
PACKAGE 
(LPA) 

1 VEERANKI PAVAN KUMAR 198W5A0207 
TEXAS 

INSTRUMENTS 25 

2 PINGALI ISWARYA 188W1A0240 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

3 ARIKATLA VINEELA 188W1A0205 WIPROTURBO 6.5 
 

4 

YERRIBOINA VENKATA 

RAVITEJA 
188W1A02B7 

WIPROTURBO 6.5 

5 KANCHARLA SYAM PRASAD 188W1A0281 WIPROTURBO 6.5 

6 MEKALA TEJAVARDHAN 188W1A0232 
MU-SIGMA 6 

7 NEELAM KEERTHI 188W1A0236 MU-SIGMA 6 

8 RAYALA RAJITHA 188W1A0242 MU-SIGMA 6 

9 BASU NANDINI REDDY 188W1A0263 
MU-SIGMA 6 

10 NEHA TANVEER 188W1A02A0 MU-SIGMA 6 

11 PAKALA NARESH 188W1A02A1 MU-SIGMA 6 

12 ROHINI THIRUVAYAR PADI 188W1A02B3 
MU-SIGMA 6 

13 ANNAM RAGHURAM 188W1A0203 ADANI 6 

14 CHINTARALA SUNIL KUMAR 188W1A0209 
ADANI 6 

15 GUMMADIJAGADEESHHARSHA 198W5A0204 
ZF 6 

16 CHINTA SREE MOULI 188W1A0269 VALUE LABS 5.5 

17 KONGARA MARUTHI KUMAR 188W1A0287 
VALUE LABS 5.5 

18 MAREEDU DURGA SYAMALA 188W1A0292 
ERUVAKA 

TECHNOLOGIES 5 

19 GANTA VIMAL SHARON 188W1A0277 
VOIS 5 

20 
PARVATHA RAMA SAI KEERTHI 

REDDY 
188W1A0239 

ACCENTURE 4.5 

21 CHINTA SREE MOULI 188W1A0269 ACCENTURE 4.5 

22 DODDIGALLA ANUSHA 188W1A0273 ACCENTURE 4.5 

23 KOLLURU MADHU CHANDAN 188W1A0285 ACCENTURE 4.5 



24 KURRA VIDHYA NANDINI 188W1A0288 ACCENTURE 4.5 

25 PALADI PRAVEENA 188W1A02A2 ACCENTURE 4.5 

26 BEJJAM MAINA 198W5A0201 ACCENTURE 4.5 

27 KETHIREDDY SANDHYA RANI 188W1A0220 IBM 4.5 

28 MAHANKALI DHARANI SRISAI 188W1A0291 IBM 4.5 

29 
DAMMALAPATI YASASWI SAI 188W1A0210 

ORBCOMM 

Technologies India 

Pvt Ltd 4.5 

30 BAMMIDIUGANDHAR 188W1A0206 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

31 POLANAMAHITHA 188W1A0241 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

32 CHINTALAPUDINAGASIVASAI 188W1A0270 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

33 GANTACHAITANYA 188W1A0276 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

34 KONATARUN 188W1A0286 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

35 PEDAPUDIAKSHITHA 188W1A02A6 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

36 THAMIDALAPATI SAICHARAN 188W1A02B5 GENC ELEVATE 4.2 

37 
CHENNAVAJHALA PADMINI 

SREE LASYA 
188W1A0207 

GEN C 4 

38 GANTA YAMINI 188W1A0212 
GEN C 4 

39 LOYA YAMINI DURGA 188W1A0226 GEN C 4 

40 MEKALA TEJAVARDHAN 188W1A0232 GEN C 4 

41 
MUDIGONDA SIVANAGA 

VENKATAABHIGNA 
188W1A0235 

GEN C 4 

42 SREERAM VINEHA 188W1A0250 GEN C 4 

43 VATLURI RAJESH 188W1A0255 GEN C 4 

44 VEMPATI VENKATA SAI SRIYA 188W1A0257 GEN C 4 

45 BEZAWADA VASANTHI 188W1A0264 GEN C 4 

46 
BHEEMAVARAPU GIRIJA HEMA 

SUNDAR 
188W1A0265 

GEN C 4 

47 BOMMAKANTI KRISHNA KANTH 188W1A0267 GEN C 4 

48 CHINTA SREE MOULI 188W1A0269 GEN C 4 

49 
DADHIRAO S V S HARSHA 

VARDHAN 
188W1A0271 

GEN C 4 

50 DASARI BHARATH TEJA 188W1A0272 GEN C 4 

51 DODDIGALLA ANUSHA 188W1A0273 GEN C 4 

52 INTETI LAKSHYA RANI 188W1A0279 GEN C 4 

53 KOLLURU MADHU CHANDAN 188W1A0285 GEN C 4 

54 MAHANKALI DHARANI SRISAI 188W1A0291 GEN C 4 

55 
MAREMALLA GREESHMA 

ROSHINI 
188W1A0293 

GEN C 4 

56 MERUVU ABHISHIKTHA 188W1A0294 GEN C 4 

57 NADAKUDITI SYAM SAI KUMAR 188W1A0296 GEN C 4 

58 NEHA TANVEER 188W1A02A0 GEN C 4 



59 PALADI PRAVEENA 188W1A02A2 GEN C 4 

60 PENMETSA PREETHAM 188W1A02A7 GEN C 4 

61 PINNINTI RUCHITHA SRI 188W1A02A9 GEN C 4 

62 MANTHENA SAIBABA 198W5A0206 GEN C 4 

63 SIVAKOTI VIJAYA KRISHNA 198W5A0214 GEN C 4 

64 KOMMU BHARATHI 178W1A0230 CAPGEMINI 4 

65 GUGULOTHU KAVYA 188W1A0216 CAPGEMINI 4 

66 BOBBILI MOULIKRISHNA 188W1A0266 CAPGEMINI 4 

67 VIJAYA LAKSHMI KOLASANI 188W1A02B6 CAPGEMINI 4 

68 PELLURI HARSHA VARDHAN 198W5A0213 CAPGEMINI 4 

69 NAGIRIKANTIJASWANTHKUMAR 188W1A0297 COTELLIGENT 4 

70 KANCHARLA SYAM PRASAD 188W1A0281 NAVKONE 4 

71 MOTEPALLI HARI SIVA SAI 188W1A0295 KPIT 4 

72 LENKA ANIT KUMAR 188W1A0224 CAPGEMINI 4 

73 DIBBAMADUGU POOJITHA 178W1A0211 HEXAWARE 4 

74 
PODILA T R V 

SURYANARAYANASAI KARTHIK 
188W1A02B0 

HEXAWARE 4 

75 RAYANA NAGA AJAY BABU 188W1A02B2 HEXAWARE 4 

76 CHERUKUNEEDI PRAVALLIKA 188W1A0208 TCS NINJA 3.96 

77 
JAYANTHI SRI SURYA AJAY 

KUMAR 
188W1A0217 

TCS NINJA 3.96 

78 GUGULOTHU KAVYA 188W1A0216 TCS NINJA 3.96 

79 KARRA YAMINI 188W1A0218 TCS NINJA 3.96 

80 LOYA YAMINI DURGA 188W1A0226 TCS NINJA 3.96 

81 P. RAMA KRISHNA TEJA 188W1A0238 TCS NINJA 3.96 

82 SHAIK ROSHAN 188W1A0249 TCS NINJA 3.96 

83 VATLURI RAJESH 188W1A0255 TCS NINJA 3.96 

84 
AMALAPURAPU VIJAY GOPI 

KRISHNA 
188W1A0260 

TCS NINJA 3.96 

85 KURRA VIDHYA NANDINI 188W1A0288 TCS NINJA 3.96 

86 
LATCHIREDDY VISHNU 

VARDHAN 
188W1A0289 

TCS NINJA 3.96 

87 MANTHENA SAIBABA 198W5A0206 TCS NINJA 3.96 

88 ADDAGATLA KANCHANA 188W1A0201 WIPRO 3.65 

89 GODITHALA SHIVA KRISHNA 188W1A0213 WIPRO 3.65 

90 GORIPARTHI BALA GANESH 188W1A0214 WIPRO 3.65 

91 MOHAMMAD JOHN SAIDA 188W1A0233 WIPRO 3.65 

92 NIDHI NAGOJU 188W1A0237 WIPRO 3.65 

93 SAJITHA GADDE 188W1A0248 WIPRO 3.65 

94 ELAPROLU RAVI VARMA 188W1A0274 WIPRO 3.65 

95 EMANI MANIKANTA 188W1A0275 WIPRO 3.65 

96 KATABATHULA JAYANTH 188W1A0283 WIPRO 3.65 

97 ROHINI THIRUVAYAR PADI 188W1A02B3 WIPRO 3.65 

98 BAMMIDI UGANDHAR 188W1A0206 WIPRO 3.65 

99 MAJJI PRASHANTH KUMAR 188W1A0227 WIPRO 3.65 

100 JALASUTRAM MOHITH SAI 188W1A0280 WIPRO 3.65 



101 KODURU JAYA BHUVANESWARI 188W1A0284 WIPRO 3.65 

102 KURRA VIDHYA NANDINI 188W1A0288 WIPRO 3.65 

103 GUMMADI JAGADEESH HARSHA 198W5A0204 WIPRO 3.65 

104 TUMULURI GEETHA SRAVANI 188W1A0253 WIPRO 3.65 

105 CHALLA GEETANJALI 198W5A0202 IMEG 3.6 

106 JAVVAJISRIRAMAKRISHNA 178W1A0221 INFOSYS 3.6 

107 CHINTARALASUNILKUMAR 188W1A0209 INFOSYS 3.6 

108 LINGAMSETTITEJASWI 188W1A0225 INFOSYS 3.6 

109 MOHAMMADJOHNSAIDA 188W1A0233 INFOSYS 3.6 

110 CHINTALAPUDINAGASIVASAI 188W1A0270 INFOSYS 3.6 

111 MAREEDUDURGASYAMALA 188W1A0292 INFOSYS 3.6 

112 
PODILATRVSURYANARAYANA 

SAIKARTHIK 
188W1A02B0 

INFOSYS 3.6 

113 
ARIGE BASAVA VEERA 

MOHANA RAO 
188W1A0204 

INFOSYS 3.6 

114 REDDY BHARATH CHAND 188W1A0243 INFOSYS 3.6 

115 KAVYA RISHITHA GARLAPATI 188W1A0219 INFOSYS 3.6 

116 ALUGUBILLI HARIKRISHNA 198W5A0208 WIPRO 3.5 

117 PALADI VENKATA VARSHINI 188W1A02A3 WIPRO 3.5 

118 DAMMALAPATI YASASWI SAI 188W1A0210 WIPRO 3.5 

119 
INTURI SRI SASI KIRAN 188W1A0215 WIPRO 3.5 

120 KAVYA RISHITHA GARLAPATI 188W1A0219 QUEST GLOBAL 3.25 

121 TELLURI SAI SOWMYA 188W1A0252 QUEST GLOBAL 3.25 

122 GANTA VIMAL SHARON 188W1A0277 QUEST GLOBAL 3.25 

123 BATTHULA HEMA 198W5A0209 QUEST GLOBAL 3.25 

124 GODDU SANDEEP SAI 188W1A0278 NAVKONE 3 
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SNO NAME ROLL NO COMPANY 

PAY 

PACKAGE 

(LPA) 

1 POOJITHA DIBBAMADUGU 178W1A0211 HEXAWARE 4 

2 JAVVAJISRIRAMAKRISHNA 178W1A0221 INFOSYS 3.6 

3 BHARATHI KOMMU 178W1A0230 CAPGEMINI 4 

4 KANCHANA ADDAGATLA 188W1A0201 WIPRO 3.5 

5 ANNAM RAGHURAM 188W1A0203 ADANI 6 

6 

ARIGE BASAVA VEERA MOHANA 

RAO 188W1A0204 INFOSYS 3.6 

7 VINEELA ARIKATLA 188W1A0205 WIPRO 3.5 

8 

BAMMIDI UGANDHAR 188W1A0206 WIPRO 3.65 

BAMMIDIUGANDHAR 188W1A0206 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

9 

CHENNAVAJHALA PADMINI 

SREE LASYA 188W1A0207 GEN C 4 

10 CHERUKUNEEDI PRAVALLIKA 188W1A0208 TCS NINJA 3.96 

11 

CHINTARALA SUNIL KUMAR 188W1A0209 ADANI 6 

CHINTARALASUNILKUMAR 188W1A0209 INFOSYS 3.6 

12 

DAMMALAPATI YASASWI SAI 188W1A0210 

ORBCOMM 

TECHNOLOGIES 

INDIA PVT LTD 4.5 

DAMMALAPATI YASASWI SAI 188W1A0210 WIPRO 3.5 

13 GANTA YAMINI 188W1A0212 GEN C 4 

14 SHIVA KRISHNA GODITHALA 188W1A0213 WIPRO 3.5 

15 BALA GANESH GORIPARTHI 188W1A0214 WIPRO 3.5 

16 INTURI SRI SASI KIRAN 188W1A0215 WIPRO 3.5 

17 

GUGULOTHU KAVYA(1) 188W1A0216 CAPGEMINI 4 

GUGULOTHU KAVYA 188W1A0216 TCS NINJA 3.96 

18 

JAYANTHI SRI SURYA AJAY 

KUMAR 188W1A0217 TCS NINJA 3.96 



19 KARRA YAMINI 188W1A0218 TCS NINJA 3.96 

20 

KAVYA RISHITHA GARLAPATI 188W1A0219 QUEST GLOBAL 3.25 

KAVYA RISHITHA GARLAPATI 188W1A0219 INFOSYS 3.6 

21 KETHIREDDY SANDHYA RANI 188W1A0220 IBM 4.25 

22 LINGAMSETTI TEJASWI 188W1A0225 INFOSYS 3.6 

23 LENKA ANIT KUMAR 188W1A0224 CAPGEMINI 4 

24 

LOYA YAMINI DURGA(2) 188W1A0226 GEN C 4 

LOYA YAMINI DURGA 188W1A0226 TCS NINJA 3.96 

25 MAJJI PRASHANTH KUMAR 188W1A0227 WIPRO 3.65 

26 

MEKALA TEJAVARDHAN 188W1A0232 MU-SIGMA 6 

MEKALA TEJAVARDHAN 188W1A0232 GEN C 4 

27 

JOHN SAIDA MOHAMMAD 188W1A0233 WIPRO 3.5 

MOHAMMAD JOHN SAIDA 188W1A0233 INFOSYS 3.6 

28 

MUDIGONDA SIVANAGA 

VENKATA  

ABHIGNA 188W1A0235 GEN C 4 

29 NEELAMKEERTHI 188W1A0236 MU-SIGMA 6 

30 NIDHI NAGOJU 188W1A0237 WIPRO 3.5 

31 P. RAMA KRISHNA TEJA 188W1A0238 TCS NINJA 3.96 

32 

PARVATHA RAMA SAI KEERTHI 

REDDY 188W1A0239 ACCENTURE 4.5 

33 PINGALI ISWARYA 188W1A0240 TCS DIGITAL 7.2 

34 POLANAMAHITHA 188W1A0241 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

35 RAYALARAJITHA 188W1A0242 MU-SIGMA 6 

36 REDDY BHARATH CHAND 188W1A0243 INFOSYS 3.6 

37 SAJITHA GADDE 188W1A0248 WIPRO 3.5 

38 SHAIK ROSHAN 188W1A0249 TCS NINJA 3.96 

39 SREERAM VINEHA 188W1A0250 GEN C 4 

40 TELLURI SAI SOWMYA 188W1A0252 QUEST GLOBAL 3.25 

41 TUMULURI GEETHA SRAVANI 188W1A0253 WIPRO 3.5 

42 

VATLURI RAJESH  188W1A0255 GEN C 4 

VATLURI RAJESH 188W1A0255 TCS NINJA 3.96 

43 VEMPATI VENKATA SAI SRIYA 188W1A0257 GEN C 4 

44 

AMALAPURAPU VIJAY GOPI 

KRISHNA 188W1A0260 TCS NINJA 3.96 

45 BASUNANDINIREDDY 188W1A0263 MU-SIGMA 6 

46 BEZAWADA VASANTHI 188W1A0264 GEN C 4 



47 

BHEEMAVARAPU GIRIJA HEMA 

SUNDAR 188W1A0265 GEN C 4 

48 BOBBILI MOULIKRISHNA 188W1A0266 CAPGEMINI 4 

49 BOMMAKANTI KRISHNA KANTH 188W1A0267 GEN C 4 

50 

CHINTA SREE MOULI 188W1A0269 VALUE LABS 5.5 

CHINTA SREE MOULI 188W1A0269 GEN C 4 

CHINTA SREE MOULI 188W1A0269 ACCENTURE 4.5 

51 

CHINTALAPUDINAGASIVASAI 188W1A0270 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

CHINTALAPUDI NAGA SIVA SAI 188W1A0270 INFOSYS 3.6 

52 

DADHIRAO S V S HARSHA 

VARDHAN 188W1A0271 GEN C 4 

53 DASARI BHARATH TEJA 188W1A0272 GEN C 4 

54 

DODDIGALLA ANUSHA (5) 188W1A0273 ACCENTURE 4.5 

DODDIGALLA ANUSHA 188W1A0273 GEN C 4 

55 RAVIVARMA ELAPROLU 188W1A0274 WIPRO 3.5 

56 MANIKANTA EMANI 188W1A0275 WIPRO 3.5 

57 GANTACHAITANYA 188W1A0276 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

58 

GANTA VIMAL SHARON 188W1A0277 VOIS 5 

GANTA VIMAL SHARON 188W1A0277 QUEST GLOBAL 3.25 

59 GODDU SANDEEP SAI 188W1A0278 NAVKONE 3 

60 INTETI LAKSHYA RANI 188W1A0279 GEN C 4 

61 JALASUTRAM MOHITH SAI 188W1A0280 WIPRO 3.65 

62 

KANCHARLA SYAM PRASAD 188W1A0281 WIPROTURBO 6.5 

KANCHARLA SYAM PRASAD 188W1A0281 NAVKONE 4 

63 JAYANTH KATABATHULA 188W1A0283 WIPRO 3.5 

64 KODURU JAYA BHUVANESWARI 188W1A0284 WIPRO 3.65 

65 

KOLLURU MADHU CHANDAN (6) 188W1A0285 ACCENTURE 4.5 

KOLLURU MADHU CHANDAN 188W1A0285 GEN C 4 

66 KONATARUN 188W1A0286 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

67 KONGARA MARUTHI KUMAR 188W1A0287 VALUE LABS 5.5 

68 

KURRA VIDHYA NANDINI 188W1A0288 ACCENTURE 4.5 

KURRA VIDHYA NANDINI 188W1A0288 TCS NINJA 3.96 

KURRA VIDHYA NANDINI 188W1A0288 WIPRO 3.65 

69 

LATCHIREDDY VISHNU 

VARDHAN 188W1A0289 TCS NINJA 3.96 

70 

MAHANKALI DHARANI SRISAI (7) 188W1A0291 IBM 4.25 

MAHANKALI DHARANI SRISAI 188W1A0291 GEN C 4 



71 

MAREEDU DURGA SYAMALA 188W1A0292 

ERUVAKA 

TECHNOLOGIES 5 

MAREEDUDURGASYAMALA 188W1A0292 INFOSYS 3.6 

72 

MAREMALLA GREESHMA 

ROSHINI 188W1A0293 GEN C 4 

73 MERUVU ABHISHIKTHA 188W1A0294 GEN C 4 

74 MOTEPALLI HARI SIVA SAI 188W1A0295 KPIT 4 

75 NADAKUDITI SYAM SAI KUMAR 188W1A0296 GEN C 4 

76 NAGIRIKANTIJASWANTHKUMAR 188W1A0297 CONTELLIGENT 4 

77 

NEHA TANVEER 188W1A02A0 GEN C 4 

NEHATANVEER 188W1A02A0 MU-SIGMA 6 

78 PAKALANARESH 188W1A02A1 MU-SIGMA 6 

79 

PALADI PRAVEENA (8) 188W1A02A2 ACCENTURE 4.5 

PALADI PRAVEENA 188W1A02A2 GEN C 4 

80 PALADI VENKATA VARSHINI 188W1A02A3 WIPRO 3.5 

81 PEDAPUDIAKSHITHA 188W1A02A6 ITCINFOTECH 4.25 

82 PENMETSA PREETHAM 188W1A02A7 GEN C 4 

83 PINNINTI RUCHITHA SRI 188W1A02A9 GEN C 4 

84 

T R V SURYANARAYANA SAI 

KARTHIK PODILA 188W1A02B0 HEXAWARE 4 

PODILATRVSURYANARAYANA 

SAIKARTHIK 188W1A02B0 INFOSYS 3.6 

85 RAYANA NAGA AJAY BABU 188W1A02B2 HEXAWARE 3.5 

86 

ROHINI THIRUVAYARPADI 188W1A02B3 WIPRO 3.5 

ROHINITHIRUVAYARPADI 188W1A02B3 MU-SIGMA 6 

87 THAMIDALAPATI SAICHARAN 188W1A02B5 GENC ELEVATE 4.2 

88 VIJAYA LAKSHMI KOLASANI 188W1A02B6 CAPGEMINI 4 

89 

YERRIBOINA VENKATA 

RAVITEJA 188W1A02B7 WIPROTURBO 6.5 

90 BEJJAM MAINA 198W5A0201 ACCENTURE 4.5 

91 CHALLA GEETANJALI 198W5A0202 IMEG 3.6 

92 

GUMMADI JAGADEESH HARSHA 198W5A0204 WIPRO 3.65 

GUMMADIJAGADEESHHARSHA 198W5A0204 ZF 6 

93 

MANTHENA SAIBABA (9) 198W5A0206 GEN C 4 

MANTHENA SAIBABA 198W5A0206 TCS NINJA 3.96 

94 VEERANKI PAVAN KUMAR 198W5A0207 

TEXAS 

INSTRUMENTS 25.56 

95 ALUGUBILLI HARIKRISHNA 198W5A0208 WIPRO 3.5 



96 BATTHULA HEMA 198W5A0209 QUEST GLOBAL 3.25 

97 PELLURI HARSHA VARDHAN 198W5A0213 CAPGEMINI 4 

98 SIVAKOTI VIJAYA KRISHNA 198W5A0214 GEN C 4 

 


